SHARP | Simply Better Living

Under-the-Counter Microwave Drawer™ Pedestal



SKMD24U0ES

Smart and Easy Kitchen Solutions

Includes Two Classic Stainless Steel Push-To-Open Storage Drawers

Accepts Custom Front Door Panels to Integrate Into Your Kitchen Seamlessly

Adjustable Feet Allow The Flexibility To Extend The Height To Fit In Into Larger Cutouts

SMD2489ES Microwave Drawer with the SKMD24U0ES Pedestal Shown to The Right



Installing your new Sharp 24" Microwave Drawer Oven is now more simple than ever with the Sharp 24" Under-the-Counter Microwave Drawer Oven Pedestal accessory (SKMD24U0ES). This accessory includes two stainless steel push-to-open storage doors. Adjustable feet allow you the flexibility to extend the height of your Sharp Microwave Drawer Oven to fit it into larger cutouts properly.

This Microwave Drawer Oven Pedestal is designed in classic stainless steel and accepts custom front door panels to integrate into your kitchen's existing decor seamlessly. From craftsman to contemporary, the Sharp 24" Microwave Drawer Oven's sleek, low-profile design and stainless-steel 24" Under the Counter Microwave Drawer Oven Pedestal beautifully complement any kitchen style or appliance.

Description	Microwave Drawer Pedestal
Width	24"
Finish	Stainless Steel
Product Weight / Shipping Weight (lbs.)	70 lbs / 83 lbs
Product Dimensions (w x d x h)	23-13/16" x 23-1/2" x 17-3/4"
Shipping Dimensions (w x d x h)	30" x 28" x 20"
Mounting Location	Floor, Under Counter
Number of Drawers	2
Drawer Opening	Push to open
Inside Drawer Dimensions	22" x 18 1/2" x 5 1/2"
Accepts Custom Panels	Yes
Drawer Liners	Yes, Black Mats
Flush Mounting	Yes
Adjustable Feet	Yes
UPC	074000620865



Illustrations are intended for reference only. Product specifications and design are subject to change without notice.

© 2020 Sharp Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.

Sharp and all related trademarks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sharp Corporation and/or its affiliated companies. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

QUESTIONS? -

1.800.BE.SHARP

SIMPLY BETTER LIVING

At Sharp Home Electronics Company of America, we are committed to Simply Better Living. Our innovative home appliance products are SIMPLE to use, BETTER than the competition, and encourage a HEALTHY LIFESTYLE.









